
RUN TO MANSTON AERODROME

Between Turns. Total
0.00 T / R  A.20   towards   Maidstone
0.70 T / R Seven Mile Lane   (s.p. PADDOCK WOOD  B.2016 ) 0.70
0.30 Under bridge T / L Teston Rd (s.p.  OFFHAM ) 1.00
2.50 “X “ ROADS  Trn R King Hill  (s.p. MEREWORTH )“ 3.50
0.30 2 x “ O “ S / O King Hill (s.p. TONBRIDGE   A.228) 3.80
1.70 “ O “ T / L (s.p .MAIDSTONE A26) THRU WATERINGBURY 5.50
2.80 T / R   Teston lane (s.p. COXHEATH  B.2163 ) 8.30
0.50 T  JUNC   T / R Lower Rd (s.p. YALDING  B.2010 ) 8.80
0.30 T / L  Ewell Road (s.p. COXHEATH / LINTON B.2163 ) 9.10
0.80 T / L Heath Road (s.p. COXHEATH / LINTON B.2163 ) 9.90
6.10 CHART  SUTTON  “X”  ROADS   T / R ( TENTERDEN  A.274 ) 16.00
0.60 Ist L T / L Chartway Street (s.p. KINGSWOOD ) 16.60
4.60 PLATTS  HEATH   “T”   JUNCT   T/  L Headcorn Rd (s.p. LENHAM ) 21.20
3.00 LENHAM  “X”   ROADS   T/ R Ashford Rd  (s.p. ASHFORD  A.20 ) 24.20
3.80 “O”  T / L Northern Bypass  (s.p. CANTERBURY  A.252 ) 28.00

CONSIDER BREAK AND CHANGE OF ASSOCIATE

3.80 “O”   S / O   (s.p. CANTERBURY  A.252 ) 31.80
6.00 T / R  SHALMSFORD ST / The Downs / Chartham Downs Rd 37.80
3.60 “T”JUNC    T / L Faussett Hill  (s.p. CANTERBURY / BRIDGE  B.2068 ) 41.40
0.70 2nd  R  T /R Bridge Rd (s.p.  BRIDGE ) 42.10
1.70 “X” ROADS   S / O Bifrons Hill (s.p. BEKESBOURNE  ) 43.80
0.90 “O”  T / L Station Rd   (s.p. LITTLEBOURNE ) 44.70
2.00 “T” JUNC T / L & 1st R Nargate St ( s.p. GROVE /WICKHAMBREAUX) 46.70
4.80 “T” JUNC T / R  Island Rd (s.p. MARGATE  A.28 ) 51.50
2.00 SARRE “O” T / R By Kings Head Inn (s.p. MONKTON / RAMSGATE  A.253 ) 53.50
1.80       “O”   S /O 55.30
1.70 “O”   T / L Minster Rd  ( s.p. BIRCHINGTON   B.2048 ) 57.00
0.20 “O”   T /  R 2190   Follow Signs to “SPITFIRE MEMORIAL” 57.20
1.40 “X”  S / O Merlin Resturant And Spitfire Museum  (01843 - 821945) 58.60


